
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W 1321
S 330 FT, W 660.83 FT, N 330 FT,
TO POB. 

GRAMLEY BRIAN/GRAMLEY SUSAN E
535 SW KEMP CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-5S-16-03612-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

03/21/2023 JS 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

180,664
11,200
50,000

241,864
173,144
68,720

HX HB 43,720
25,000

241,864
0

241,864

1483/283 12/23/2022 PR U I 19 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHOEMAKER SARA PR FOR

GRAMLEY BRIAN

1483/279 12/22/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRITT MONA LISA

GRAMLEY BRIAN
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000046601 Roof Replacement 21,303 02/27/2023

2024HX Base Yr

535 SW KEMP CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,261 109.7600 122.93 277,945 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2198

BAS 2,198 100 2,198 175,630

FSP 158 40 63 5,034

2,356 2,261 180,664

BAS= W13 N4 W8 S4 W7 S24 W30 S26 E24 FSP= S8 E18 N8 W5 N2 W7
S2 W6$ E6 N2 E7 S2 E21 N50$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,000

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 34 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,000

11,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


